
	

Rural Housing Service 
Guaranteed Loan Program

File Submission and Contact Information

Effective Aug. 20, 2012, all processing of guaranteed Rural Housing loans in Kentucky were 
centralized. Please utilize the contact information below for inquiries and to submit new 
application packages. 

Note: Electronic submission is the preferred method for receiving new application packages. 

Phone: 			   859.224.7320
Fax: 				   859.224.7450
E-mail submissions: 	SFHGuaranteed@ky.usda.gov
Mailing Address: 	 USDA Rural Development
				    Attn: GRH
				    771 Corporate Drive Suite 200
				    Lexington, KY 40503
Web site: 	http://www.rurdev.usda.gov/KYHousingPrograms.html

The staff of Kentucky’s guaranteed program is shown below. For accurate and timely 
processing, please ensure application packages are submitted using the options above. 
DO NOT submit applications to any of the individuals listed below as it will delay processing.

Name			   Title				    Phone			  E-mail

Linda Chadwell	 Housing Director		  859.224.7358  	 linda.chadwell@ky.usda.gov
Darren Foster		  Loan Specialist/Trainer	 859.224.7361		  darren.foster@ky.usda.gov
John Wells		  Loan Specialist/Trainer	 270.247.9525		  john.wells@ky.usda.gov
Stephanie Smith	 Workflow Coordinator	 859.224.7682		  stephanie.smith@ky.usda.gov
Jaimie Willoughby	 Workflow Coordinator	 859.224.7332		  jaime.willoughby@ky.usda.gov
Delbert Elder		  Loan Specialist		  859.224.7473		  delbert.elder@ky.usda.gov
Mark Mason		  Loan Specialist		  606.864.2172		  mark.mason@ky.usda.gov
Tina Evans		  Loan Specialist		  606.784.6447		  tina.evans@ky.usda.gov


